Details of Scheduled Villa:
a. Villa no.: 206

b. Plot area: 161 Sq . Yds.

Built-up area :

d. Carpet area 1721 Sft

18. Total sale consideration: Rs. 1,40,00,000/- pees One Crore ForE Lakhs only)

19. Sale consideration payable to Vendor for
purchase of plot of land

Rs. 1,24,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Four

Lakhs only)

20. Consideration payable to Developer for
construction of villa

Rs.16,00,0004 (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs only)

21. Details of advance paid:

Sl. No. Date Payment details Amount

a, 07.08.202s Cheque no. Online 2.25,0001-

Total advance paid: 2,25,0001-

Autho

Aadhaar card no. of Purchaser:

Vendors address for correspondence

10.

104046 - 29-7-2025